Description
Features
Applications
Features
Long wavelength operation
Compliant with SONET/SDH
Standard
Internal AGC circuit

Schematic Circuit
Mec hanic al Outline  Mechanical Outline
Mec hanic al Outline  Ordering Information
00: No connector
Connector Type
FC: Fcconnector
SC: Scconnector
ST: Stconnector
 6: 2.5Gb/s
5: 1.25Gb/s
4: 622Mb/s
3: 155Mb/s
Data Rate
PT4
Output Type
1: Single output
5: Differential output
Amplifier
 Supply Voltage
1: 5V
2: 3.3V
Package Type
3: 4-Pin coaxial, pigtail
4: 4-Pin coaxial receptacle
5: 5-Pin coaxial, pigtail
6: 5-Pin coaxial receptacle
Flange  Mounting Bracet Type
0: No flange
5:   [ ]  type
9: Rectangular flange
2
Coaxial PIN-TIA Receiver Module